NEW JERSEY STATE PRESIDENT’S SHOOT

NEW JERSEY STATE PRESIDENT’S SHOOT

Saturday, August 29, 2015

Starts 9:00 a.m.

$6.50 Per Shooter will be awarded via Lewis Class System
(60/40 percentage) 1 class per 10 shooters or fraction thereof
up to 6 classes for all events.

EVENT NO. 1
200 Handicap Targets

Targets

Fees — A.TA. $3.00 — N.]J. $2.00

N.J. Maintenance Fee

Lewis Class — 60/40 percentage

Optional 25s — $5.00 each 25 — 1 Money

Optional 50s — 6 @ $5.00 First, Middle & Last
Divided 50-30-20 percentage

Trophies
First through Eighth Places

EVENT NO. 2
100 16-Yard Targets

Targets

Fees — A.T.A. $3.00 — N.J. $2.00 (if not paid in Event No. 1)
N.J. Maintenance Fee

Lewis — 60/40 percentage

Trophies
Champion
Class Winner &
Runner-Up AA, A, B, C, D

$60.00
$5.00
$2.00
$15.00
$40.00

$30.00

$30.00
$5.00
$1.00
$15.00

Sunday, August 30, 2015

Starts 9:00 a.m.

$6.50 Per Shooter will be awarded via Lewis Class System
(60/40 percentage) 1 class per 10 shooters or fraction thereof
up to 6 classes for all events.

EVENT NO. 3
200 Handicap Targets

Targets

Fees — A.TA. $3.00 — N.]J. $2.00

N.J. Maintenance Fee

Lewis Class — 60/40 percentage

Optional 25s — $5.00 each 25 — 1 Money

Optional 50s — 6 @ $5.00 First, Middle & Last
Divided 50-30-20 percentage

Trophies
First through Eighth Places

$60.00
$5.00
$2.00
$15.00
$40.00

$30.00

ENAMEL PINS
EMBLEMS
PATCHES

9054 SWEET BAY COURT
4 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46260
(317) 441-9981

Email: sewuniqueindy@comcast.net

Sew Unique, LLC
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